RETURN OF
ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES

L TEONTCeQ. MORRGEReET WG HEY

was a candidate for the following election(s} held on 12 October 2019 (Election/Ward/Issue name}):

ERMVTROMEDT COPTERSURY NESey Epst [oreT

and make the following return of all electoral expéﬁses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me
or to any person on my behaif.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no
donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

4. Donations to a candidate of fabour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

&

. 2.1: Candidate Donations {Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed
$1500:

o e %

5 it i Date Paid to Amount Paid to
Date Received Amount Description of Contribution Electoral Officer Electoral Officer
i : Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:
Date Received Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amount
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§ n 2: Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):

Date Paid Name of Party Paid Description of Payment Made Amount
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‘jExpenses incurred by the Central Campalgn
‘Committee of the People's Choice on behalf of
Candidates in the 2019 Local Body Elections,

Canterbury Regional Council

}Hughey, Jen ., BT

{ChrlstchurchNorth-East Orel

Date Paid T

Name of Party Pard

Direct Ma_ll )

‘Caxton Pres_s/Ltd -
J McLeIlan

177102018 |
122/10/2019

Letterheads & Mail o/prmtlng

512/08/2019' '
104/10/2019

i JMcLeIlan
N Sprthnnt

Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
" Caxton Press Ltd

20/05/2019
20/05/2019
07/07/2019
07/07/2019
19/07/2019
12/08/2019

18/09/2019
18/09/2019

| Caxton Press Ltd
| Caxton Press Ltd |

NewspaperlRadlo e

102/03/2019

Crazy Domams
26/11/2019

Star Medla

cher N ;W N

31/07/2019
17/10/2019
22/10/2019

22/10/2019

Dawd Baird

'NZ Post

Lindsay Carswell

Hoardlngs -

Leaﬂets S

Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd

CaxtonPressLtd

Urb"an’PIun?bmg Ltd " '_

TMelelan

Desrgn

_ [CorfluteBoards

~|Leave Behind' Hanger_swx 7
Leave Behind' Hangers X 5
Leave Behlnd Hangers -
Leave Behmds -6 kind

= Leave Behinds

Leave Behmd s
Rack Cards

Advertlsmg

| Description of Payment Made |

B Dlrectt Mall Desrgn __

Leave Behind' Hangers -

 FacebookWeb site/Email |

' 1,036.94

50.00,

25 003

| 1,109.75

~ 54.60
- 33.18,
10.06
10.06,
~ 57.40
29.90
104.39|

40380,

_Studio Portraits
~ Postage
VolP 186 14 $US x 1. 6 ph calhng

‘Campaign Treasurer, The People's Choice.

6 December, 2019

| Filming/Editing ECan candrdates

327085



Jenny Hughey Election Expenses 2019

Particulars

Copy Cat Service Centre
Copy Cat Service Centre
Copy Cat Service Centre
St Albans Residents Assoc

Date

27/08/2019
10/09/2019
19/09/2019
15/09/2019

Description

Brochures

Brochures

Brochures
Advert

TOTAL

Jenny Hughey

$444.55
$600.00
$337.50
$140.00

$1,522.05



Labour East LEC Waitai/Coastal-Burwood Election Expenses 2019

Particulars Candidatein Ad Spend Jenny Hughey
Admin NA $20.00 $20.00
Pegasus Post Ad 30/07/2019 Jenny and laean $391.00 $195.50
Pegasus Post Ad 20/08/2019 Jenny and laean $391.00 $195.50
Pegasus Post Ad 10/09/2019 Jenny and laean $391.00 $195.50
Pegasus Post Ad 17/09/2019 Group Ad for 6 $273.24 $45.54
Pegasus Post Ad 24/09/2019 Jenny and laean $391.00 $195.50
Pegasus Post Ad 24/09/2019 Group Ad for 6 $273.24 $45.54

TOTAL $893.08




